SANDWELL AQUATICS CLUB

SWIMWEAR

BY SHOALO



FEMALE

SWIMWEAR



ZIP BACK

SWIMSUIT

SANDWELL
>ﬁmncs

£43

Available in sizes 18 to 44 inches



BLADE BACK

SWIMSUIT

XS

Available in sizes 18 to 44 inches



OPEN BACK

SWIMSUIT

XS

Available in sizes 18 to 44 inches



OLYMPIC BACK

KNEE SKINSUIT

£48

Available in sizes 18 to 44 inches



SIZING GUIDE

FEMALE

A =Bust Size (inches) 23 24 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 42 44 46
B = Waist Size (inches) 21 22 23 245 255 26.5 275 28.5 30 315 33 34 36 38
C = Hips (inches) 24 26 28 30 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49
D = Upper Body (inches) 45 52 55.5 57 58.5 60 61.5 63.5 65.5 67.5 68.5 | 705 725
WOMENS DRESS SIZE o 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
SHOALA SIZE 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 k{ 38 40 42 44




MALE

SWIMWEAR



JAMMERS

SWIMWEAR

£31.50

Available in sizes 18 to 46 inches



SHORTS

SWIMWEAR

~ sy SANDWELL
/. AQUATICS

£27.50

Available in sizes 18 to 46 inches



MALE

SIZING GUIDE

WAIST (CM)

46

50

56

61

66

n

76

81

86

9N

96

101

106

m

SHOALA SIZE

18

20

22

y2

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44




ACCESSORIES

SWIMMING




TOWEL

/0CM X 140CM

_ SANDWELL ™
~ RQUATICS~.

£23

This item can be personalised for an
additional cost



