SANDWELL AQUATICS CLUB

SWIMWEAR

BY SHOALO



FEMALE

S W I M W E A R

ZIP BACK S W I M S U I T



£43

BLADE BACK SWIMSUIT



£33

OPEN BACK SWIMSUIT



£33

OLYMPIC BACK

KNEE SKINSUIT



£48

FEMALE

SIZING GUIDE

A = Bust Size (inches)	23	24	25	27	29	31	33	35	37	39	41	42	44	46
B = Waist Size (inches)	21	22	23	24.5	25.5	26.5	27.5	28.5	30	31.5	33	34	36	38
C = Hips (inches)	24	26	28	30	31	33	35	37	39	41	43	45	47	49
D = Upper Body (inches)		45	52	55.5	57	58.5	60	61.5	63.5	65.5	67.5	68.5	70.5	72.5
WOMENS DRESS SIZE			0	2	4	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22
SHOALA SIZE	18	20	22	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44

MALE

S W I M W E A R

JAMMERS SWIMWEAR



£31.50

SHORTS SWIMWEAR



£27.50

MALE

SIZING GUIDE

WAIST (CM)	46	50	56	61	66	71	76	81	86	91	96	101	106	111
SHOALA SIZE	18	20	22	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44

ACCESSORIES

SWIMMING

TOWEL

70CM X 140CM



£23

This item can be personalised for an additional cost